
FOOD MENU

CHICKEN KARAGE
Crispy Chicken Thigh with Japanese Salad and
Soyu Dressing 

55

CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken Wings, Mix salad, coating with Bbq Sauce

50

SAUSAGE GARLIC CHILI
Sausage Touch With Garlic and Chili Flake

70

TRUFFLE FRIES
Truffle oil, French Fries Cheese Served with Aioli

60

NACHOS
Tortilla Corn, Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, 
Bolognaise and Mozzarela Cheese

65

QUESADILLAS
Tortilla Flour, Bechamel, Chicken, Red Cheddar,
Tomato Salsa and Guacamole 

65

MIX SNACK PLATTER
Dorry Fish, Squid, Karage,Chicken Wings,
French Fries served Cheese Sauce 

95

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Sweet Potato Fries with dynamite sauce

55

CALAMARI
Fried Squid, Cheese and Tar Tar Sauce 

60

FRENCH FRIES
French Fries With Chili Sauce

40

APPETIZER & SNACK

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

                                                     
                                                

                                                     
                                                

                                                     
                                                

Add-ons:
● Grilled Beef                                      30
● Mix Seafood ( Prawn & Squid )      40

PIZZA

79

    30
        30

Beef Sausage                                                        35
Extra Cheese (Mozarella & Red Cheddar)        30
Pepperoni

Home made Tomato Sauce, Beef Bacon,
Red Paprika, Onion, Red Cheedar
and Mozzarella Cheese

Add-ons:

●
●
●
●

BEEF BACON CHEESE PIZZA

Mix Mushroom

45

79

79

     30
    30

    30

Beef Sausage                                                         35

Extra Cheese (Mozarella & Red Cheddar)         30

Pepperoni
Mix Mushroom

Extra Cheese (Mozarella & Red Cheddar)         30
Pepperoni
Mix Mushroom

Mix Green Salad, Kyuri, Beetroot Pickles,
Tomato Cheery, Served with Goma Dressing

Red Cheddar & Mozarella, Pineapple and Paprika

Home made Bechamel Sauce, Mix Mushroom,
Red Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

Add-ons:

●

●
●
●

Add-ons:

●
●
●

HAWAIAN BEEF PIZZA

MIX MUSHROOM PIZZA

30

Home made Tomato Sauce, Beef Bacon,

MIX GARDEN SALAD

SALAD

SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Mushroom Soup Served with Truffle Oil &

Garlic Bread

55



SIDE
Steam Rice 
Mashed Potato

20
40

Garlic Bread
Sweet Potato Fries 

35
40

ADDITIONAL
Extra Egg
Extra Sauce/Dressing

15
20

Extra Cheese
Beef Sausage
Extra Prawn

25
35
35

DESSERT 

ICE CREAM
Vanilla and Chocolate ( Get two Scoop )
Served with Oreo Crumb and Strawberry Compote

25

BOMBOLONI BRULLE
Doughnuts filled with selection of flavors
( Choco or Vanila )

55

BANANA CHOCO MOLEN
Banana Choco Molen Served with Cheese 
Salted Caramel And Chocolate Sauce

45

LOCAL SIGNATURE  

NASI GORENG KAMPUNG
Traditional Fried Rice, Chicken Satay, 
Sunny Side Up Egg, Shrimp Crackers and Pickles 

60

NASI GORENG BUNTUT
Fried Rice with Grilled Oxtail, Melinjo Crackers
and Oxtail Brooth Soup

80

CHICKEN & EGG CURRY RICE
Crispy Chicken & Scramble Egg served with 
Japanese Curry and Steam Rice 

75

OXTAIL SOUP
Classic Oxtail, Steam Rice, Green Chili and
Melinjo Crackers  

120

SOTO BETAWI
Traditional Batavia Soup with Coconut Milk, 
Australian Beef, Potato, Tomato, Steam Rice 

70

GYUTAN RICE
Gyutan Tongue , Scramble Egg ,Teriyaki Sauce
Served with Steam Rice  

80

CRISPY SKIN SALMON
Salmon Trout, Mix Salad, Mash Potato with 
Slow Roast Miso Onion

120

VINO'S ROAST CHICKEN
Roast Breast Chicken, Mix Salad, Mashed Potato
Served with Chimmicurri Sauce

80

CHICKEN SATAY
Chicken Satay served with Choice Sauce 

70

FISH & CHIPS
Crispy Dorry Fish, French Fries, Lemon, Parslay
and Served with Tar Tar Sauce 

60

MAIN COURSE

AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE  200gr
Mix Green Salad, Side dishes and accompanied
with Mushroom Sauce 

175

MEAT

SIGNATURE'S BARREL  BURGER
Burger Bun, Beef Patty, Red Cheddar, 
Caramelized Onion, Served Dynamite Sauce

100

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
Crispy Fried Chicken, Coleslaw, Crispy Onion Ring
served with Sweet Potato Fries

75

BURGER

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

PASTA & NOODLE

AGLIO OLIO
Spaghetti with Garlic, Chili Fleks, Capers,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

60

Add-ons:
● Beef Bacon      25
● Chicken            20
● Prawn               25

CREAM CARBONARA
Spaghetti, Beef Bacon,  Poached Egg, Light Creme
and Cheese

60

SALMON CREAM PASTA
Spaghetti with Salmon, Heavy Creme, and Cheese

75

ASIAN FRIED NOODLE
Fried Noodle with Special's Paste, Corriander,
Chicken and Fried Egg

60



CARAMEL LATTE

HAZELNUT LATTE

PALM SUGAR

45

45

40

FLAVOURED COFFEE - HOT/ICED

MOCKTAILS

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

DRINK MENU

CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE

40

40

MILK BASED - HOT/ICE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

30

35

40

40

COFFEE - HOT/ICE

COKE

SPRITE

TONIC WATER

POKKA GREEN TEA

25

25

25

30

SOFT DRINK

AQUA REFLECTION STILL 380 ML

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 330 ML

30

40

MINERAL WATER

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

JASMINE GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

SHANGHAI PEACH

PEPPERMINT TEA

35

35

35

35

35

HOT TEA

ICE TEA

ICE LEMON TEA

ICE PEACH TEA

ICE LYCHEE TEA

30

35

45

45

FLAVOURED TEA

MANGO

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

STRAWBERRY

MIXED TWO OF FRUIT JUICE

40

40

40

40

50

JUICES

WOODY LEMONGRASS
Lemongrass, Kafir Leaves, Mint syrup, 
Lychee Syrup, Secang Wood Water

45

SUMMER PUNCH
Pineapple, Passion Syrup, Home made 
Hibiscus Tea, Apple Juice 

45

MARBLED MANGO MATCHA
Pure Mango , Matcha and Fresh Milk

45

VINO’S GINGER SENSATION
Home made Ginger Beer, Secang Wood Water,  
Apple juice

45

VIRGIN MOJITO
White Sugar, Fresh Lime, Mint Spring
top Up Carbonated

45

VIRGIN HOT TODDY
Herbal (Lemongrass & Ginger) With Honey

45

LEMON SQUASH
Fresh Lemon, Sweet & Carbonated

45



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS STOUT

GUINNESS SMOOTH

BINTANG PILSNER

45

50

50

35

BEER

DAESUN ORIGINAL 125

SOJU

ALCOHOL DRINK MENU

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

PRINCESS
Gin, Fresh Lemon, Albumin, Grenadine Syrup

120

NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Italian Bitters

140

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar Cube, Aromatic Bitter

140

SANGRIA VINO’S BARREL
Orange Liqeur, Vodka, Apple Juice,
Orange Juice, Red Wine

130

NOBLE MAN
Light Rum, Blue Curacao Liqeur, 
Pineapple Juice, Heavy Cream

120

HIBISCUS TEQUILA
Tequila, Hibiscus Tea, Orange Liquer,
Agave Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

120

COMEL MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Baileys, Caramel Syrup,
Heavy Cream, Espresso Coffee

130

MARGARITA
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice

130

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,  Lychee Syrup

120

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee,
Caramel Syrup

120

DAIQUIRI
Light rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sweet

120

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI
Spiced Gold Rum, Apple Juice, Caramel Syrup

120

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Sweet, Albumin, Aromatic Bitter

140

MOJITO
Light Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Sweet, Mint Leaves, Carbonated

130

B-52
Kahlua, Baileys, Orange Liquer

120

ILLUSION
Vodka, Orange Liquer, Melon Liquer,
Pineapple Juice

120

BLUE LADY
Gin, Blue Curacao Liqeur, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sweet Albumin

120



JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

IRISH WHISKY GLASS BOTTLE

BOTTLE

JACK DANIEL’S

AMERICAN WHISKY GLASS

ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

VODKA GLASS BOTTLE

JOSE CUERVO

AVION REPOSADO

TEQUILA GLASS BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BACARDI LIGHT

BACARDI SPICED GOLD

 90

90

RUM GLASS

SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED GLASS BOTTLE

JAGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

GLASS BOTTLE

APEROL

CAMPARI

MARTINI SWEET VERMOUTH

MARTINI DRY

APERITIF & BITTER GLASS

1.000

BOTTLE
GLENLIVET 12 YO

GLENLIVET 15 YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

GLENFIDDICH 15 YO

THE SINGLETON 12 YO

THE SINGLETON 15 YO

MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK

SINGLE MALT GLASS

3.600

2.000

3.200

4.200

BOTTLE

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

SPIRIT

1.200

 1.200KAHLUA

LIQEUR

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 ML
 
HENDRICK'S GIN 700 ML

1.300

2.200

2.000

 1.250

 1.800

 1.500

110

145

 140

 110

650

650

 1.200

 1.800

 1.250

 1.750

 1.250

 2.100

110

145

145

110

110

110

110

110

110

 110

 110

3.600

1.200

800

3.000

100

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

BELL’S

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YO



STERLING VINTNER’S CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA 2020  650

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

AMERICA

MCGUIGAN MERLOT

WB EAGLEHAWK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WB EAGLEHAWK MERLOT

JACOB’S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET

2018

2021

2021

2021

550

500

500

550

130

120

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

RED WINE

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

AUSTRALIA

WINE BY GLASS

FREE FLOW

ANTIGAL ESTIMULO MALBEC

ANTIGAL ESTIMULO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANTIGAL UNO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MI TERRUNO UVAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MI TERRUNO UVAS SYRAH

2020

2020

2018

2020

2020

 450

 450

  600

500

 500

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

ARGENTINA

650

120

279

2020

2021

2021

2021

CALIFORNIA

FRANCE

CHILI

ITALY

STERLING VINTNER'S COLLECTION MERLOT

DOMAINE TARIQUET PREMIERE GRIVES (WHITE)

PICHUNCE, SHIRAZ (RED WINE)

VILLA MURA

PH. BOUGHCHARD SAUVIGNON BLANC FRANCE 2022(WHITE)

VILLA MURA CABSAB (RED WINE) ITALY 2021 120

LO.CA.TOUR RED BLEND CALIFORNIA 2021 650



PICUNCHE SHIRAZ

CASA SILVA MERLOT

CASA SILVA CARMENERE

2021

2021

2021

400

500

500

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

CHILE

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

RED WINE

ALEGRINI LA GROLA

FREIXENET CHIANTI, SANGIOVESE

TENUTTE ROSSETI, SANGIOVESE

CANTINE LEONARDO DAVINCI, SANGIOVESE-MERLOT

DAVINCI ROCCA ROMAGNA ,SANGIOVESE

FANTINI EDIZIONE

VILLA MURA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

VILLA MURA MERLOT

ZOLLA DIMANDURIA, PRIMITIVO

2017

2020

2020

2017

2018

2019

2021

2021

2020

 1.400

650

600

700

550

1.200

400

400

800

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

ITALY

CHATEAU DE LAVISON BORDEAUX

CHATEAU SAINT-MARIE, CABSAB-MERLOT

CLARENDELLE ROUGE, MERLOT

VIDAL FLUERY COTE DU RHONE, SYRAH

VIDAL FLUERY CROZES HERMITAGE, SYRAH

2020

2015

2015

2018

2020

 600

750

1000

700

1100

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

FRANCE

BERONIA RESERVA, TEMPRANILO-GRACIANO

PROTOS RESERVA, TEMPRANILO 2014

RIOJA D.O. CA

RIBERA DEL DUERO

2018

2014

   1.100

 1.300

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

SPAIN



PORTO CRUZ TAWNY  850

BRAND PRICE

PORT WINE

All our prices are quoted in thousand Indonesian Rupiah & subject to tax and service charge

DAVINCI IN ROMAGNA TREBBIANO 2021  500

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

ITALY

TERRE BATASIOLO LAMBRUSCO,ITALY 400

BRAND PRICE

ITALY

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

FRANCE

MC GUIGAN CHARDONAY 2019  550

BRAND VINTAGE PRICE

AUSTRALIA

 7002021DOMAINE TARIQUET PREMIERE GRIVES

PH. BOUGHCHARD SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022  500
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